SCHEDULE - UNDER 12/14 (2008-2011)

Date

May 01, 22
May 08, 22
May 15, 22
May 22, 22
May 29, 22
Jun 05, 22
Jun 12, 22
Jun 19, 22
Jun 26, 22
Jul 10, 22

S Home
- LEAFS
- OILERS
- LEAFS
- OILERS
- LEAFS
- OILERS
- LEAFS
- OILERS
- LEAFS
- OILERS

spring 2022
Visitor E
OILERS
LEAFS
OILERS
LEAFS
OILERS
LEAFS
OILERS
LEAFS
OILERS
LEAFS

Time

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm

Location

Haldimand Memorial
Haldimand Memorial
Cobourg CC
Cobourg CC
Cobourg CC
Cobourg CC
Cobourg CC
Cobourg CC
Cobourg CC

Cobourg CC



